
S. 

Merit list of sclected candidates lor admissions in M.A. Political 
Science |M Semester (Session 2024-25) based on the Entrance Test 
merit and counselling held on 07.08.2024 through offline mode at 
10:00 a.m. 

The following candidates are provisionally admitted in order of merit 
to M.A. Political Scicnce 1s semester admission for the session 2024 
25. They are advised to deposit their fee online. The Department 

Committec reserves thc right to cancel the admission of any candidate 
if any discrepancy is found at any stage. 

No. No 

3 

4. 

6. 

7. 

8 

9. 

Application 

10 

24044601 

24044120x 
24044056 

24044885 29819 

24045304 
24043969 

24045556 

24043543 

(G0vernment College, Chamba 
(NAAC Accredited B++'College 

Department of Political Science 

24043852 

24044806 % 
11. 24044637 

HPU Ent. 
Roll No. 

29997 

29779 

29788 

29894 
29754 

29887 

29845 

29755 

29837 

Admission Notice 

29827 
12. 24044743 K 30054 

Name 

Sejal Sharma 
Kiran Kumari 

Champa Devi 
Kanishka Raina / 

Bavita 
Vijay Kumar 

Sharmila Thakur 

Shivani 

Nikhita Kumari 

Chandani Thakur 
Nikhil Kumar Attri 

Deepak Kumar 

Father's Name 

Daled: 09/08/2024 

Sh. Ajay Kumar 
Sh. Mohinder 

Singh 
Sh. Prithvi Ram 
Sh. Harish 

Chander 
Sh. Kharati Lal 
Sh. Charan 

Singh 
Sh. Ramesh 
Kumar 
Sh. Vias Dey 

Sh. Pawan 
Kumar 
Sh. Hem Raj 
Sh Des Raj 
Sh. Jai Dayal 

Entrance 
SCore 

58 
56 

55 
53 

51 

S1 

50 

50 

48 

48 
48 

Prlnclpaf 
Govt. P.G. Colleg 
CHAMBA (H.P.) 
D.D.0. Code-21 



Scheduled Caste= 03 

S. 

No. No 
1 

2. 
3. 

1 

2 

1 

S. Application 
No. No 

S. 

Application 

Economic Weaker section = 02 

1 

Scheduled Tribe= 02 

24043556 

2. 240435116 

S. 
No. 
1. 

24043528 
24043971 

S. 

24044615 

PwD Category = 01 

No. No 

2. 24047737 

Application 

24043777 

Waiting List = 03 

Dept. of 

Pol. Sci 

Application 
No 

24044812 

No. No 
24044088 

HPU Ent. Roll 
No. 
29878 
29777 
29810 

HPU Ent. Roll 
No. 

30119 
29908 

HPU Ent. Roll 
No. 
30049 
30136 

HPU Ent. Roll 

Application HPU Ent. Roll 

No. 

29762 

No. 

24044624 x30100 

29992 

3 24045370 29796 

Member 

Dept. of 

Name 

Pol. Sci 

Monika Devi 
Bhavna Kumari 

Pooja 

Name 

Name 

Muskan Kumari 
Nikita 

Name 

Shreya Kapoor Rumal Singh 
Priyanka Thakur Utam Singh 

Davender 
Kumar 

Name 

Shruti 

Isha Kumari 

Sameer Singh 

Father's Name 

Dept' of 

Dogaru 

Pol. Sci 

Jaram Singh 
Bachan Singh 

Father's Name 

Fathers Name 

Pawan Kumar 

Allotment of seats is made in accordance with 120-point roaster. 

Chaman Lal 

Father's Name 

Ganesh Kumar 

Father's Name 

Kamal Prasad 
Katoch 

Raj Kumar 
Ravinder Singh 

Entrance 
SCorC 

48 

47 

SCore 

47 

Entrance 

46 

45 

Entrance 
Score 

46 

43 

Entrance 

48 

45 

SCore 

44 

42 

Entrance 
SCore 

Principat 
Alaclpat 
G Chumba Gov. TO* Colege 
CHAMBA (H.P.) 
D.D.0, Code-219 
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