Government College, Chamba (NAAC Accredited 'B++' College Department of Political Science

Dated: 09/08/2024

Admission Notice

Merit list of selected candidates for admissions in M.A. Political Science 1st Semester (Session 2024-25) based on the Entrance Test merit and counselling held on 07.08.2024 through offline mode at 10:00 a.m.

The following candidates are provisionally admitted in order of merit to M.A. Political Science 1st semester admission for the session 2024-25. They are advised to deposit their fee online. The Department Committee reserves the right to cancel the admission of any candidate if any discrepancy is found at any stage.

S. No.	Application No	HPU Ent. Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	Entrance score
1.	24044601	29997	Sejal Sharma	Sh. Ajay Kumar	58
2.	24044885	29819	Kiran Kumari –	Sh. Mohinder Singh	56
3.	24044120₩	29779	Champa Devi /	Sh. Prithvi Ram	55
4.	24044056	29788	Kanishka Raina /	Sh. Harish Chander	53
5.	24045304	29894	Bavita /	Sh. Kharati Lal	51
6.	24043969	29754	Vijay Kumar	Sh. Charan Singh	51
7.	24045556	29887	Sharmila Thakur —	Sh. Ramesh Kumar	50
8.	24043543	29845	Shivani /	Sh. Vias Dev	50
9.	24043852	29755	Nikhita Kumari /	Sh. Pawan Kumar	50
10.	24044806 💃	29837	Chandani Thakur 🗸	Sh. Hem Raj	48
11.	24044637	29827	Nikhil Kumar Attri	Sh Des Raj	48
12.	24044743 ≰	30054	Deepak Kumar	Sh. Jai Dayal	48

Principal
Govt. P.G. College,
CHAMBA (H.P.)
D.D.O. Code-212

Scheduled Caste= 03

S. No.	Application No	HPU Ent. Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	Entrance score
1.	24043556	29878	Monika Devi	Dogaru	48
2.	24043528	29777	Bhavna Kumari -	Jaram Singh	47
3.	24043971 🛌	29810		Bachan Singh	47

Economic Weaker section = 02

S.	Application	HPU Ent. Roll	Name	Father's Name	Entrance
No.	No	No.			score
1.	24044615	30119	Shreya Kapoor	Rumal Singh	46
2.	24043516	29908	Priyanka Thakur	Uttam Singh	45

Scheduled Tribe= 02

S.	Application	HPU Ent. Roll	Name	Father's Name	Entrance
No.	No	No.			score
1.	24043777 ≰	30049	Muskan Kumari	Pawan Kumar	46
2.	24047737	30136	Nikita	Chaman Lal	43

PwD Category = 01

S.	Application	HPU Ent. Roll	Name	Father's Name	Entrance
No.	No	No.			score
1.	24044812	29762	Davender	Ganesh Kumar	42
			Kumar 🗸		

Waiting List = 03

S. No.	Application No	HPU Ent. Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	Entrance score
1.	24044088	29992	Shruti /	Kamal Prasad Katoch	48
2.	24044624 ×	30100	Isha Kumari -	Raj Kumar	45
3.	24045370	29796	Sameer Singh	Ravinder Singh	44

Allotment of seats is made in accordance with 120-point roaster.

Member

Dept. of

Dept. of

Dept of

Pol. Sci

Pol. Sci

Pol. Sci

Principal

D.D.O. Code-213